
Have you just got a new Digital Camera and are not sure on its features? 

Do you know how all the functions work? 

Can you turn on the flash manually? 

Do you know how to change settings or manual controls? 

Would you like advice on how to take better pictures? 

Can you transfer the pictures onto a computer or DVD disc? 

We have put together a basic training course to help! 

Based at Court Farm Business Centre Brantham for just £15 per 2 hour course. 

Details on www.digital-snaps.co.uk 

Basic Camera skills 

Training course 

www.digital-snaps.co.uk 
 

www.digital-snaps.co.uk 

Phone: 07747 692283  
Web: altonconsultants.co.uk 
E-mail: haydon@altonconsultants.co.uk 

Contact: 

Haydon Wilding on 01473 327569 
Andrew Little on 01449 613264 

Telephone :Telephone :Telephone :Telephone :    

Haydon Wilding Haydon Wilding Haydon Wilding Haydon Wilding     

on 01473 327569 on 01473 327569 on 01473 327569 on 01473 327569 

or 07747 692283or 07747 692283or 07747 692283or 07747 692283    

Andrew little Andrew little Andrew little Andrew little     

on 01449 613264 on 01449 613264 on 01449 613264 on 01449 613264 

or 07757 284676or 07757 284676or 07757 284676or 07757 284676    

Course Titles 

CASH 

Signature 

Method of Payment 

CHEQUE 

Name 

Address 

Phone 

Sign up for: 

Basic Digital Camera Skills 

Intermediate Digital Camera 

Basic Computer Skills 

Intermediate Computer Skills 

Photographic Workshop Half Day 

Microsoft Office skills using word 

Subtotal: 

 

Total: 

24/04/09 

Date 

22/05/09 

08/05/09 

05/06/09 

19/06/09 

26/06/09 

£15.00 

Price 

£15.00 

£15.00 

£15.00 

£55.00 

£15.00 

First Course 24th April 2009  

2 till 4PM 


