BASIC CAMERA SKILLS Training course



FIRST COURSE 24TH APRIL 2009 2 TILL 4PM



Have you just got a new Digital Camera and are not sure on its features?

Do you know how all the functions work?

Can you turn on the flash manually?

Do you know how to change settings or manual controls?

Would you like advice on how to take better pictures?

Can you transfer the pictures onto a computer or DVD disc?

We have put together a basic training course to help!

Based at Court Farm Business Centre Brantham for just £15 per 2 hour course.

TELEPHONE:

HAYDON WILDING

ON 01473 327569 OR 07747 692283

ANDREW LITTLE

ON 01449 613264 OR 07757 284676

Details on www.digital-snaps.co.uk

Signature

WWW.DIGITAL-SNAPS.CO.UK

Haydon Wilding on 01473 327569 Andrew Little on 01449 613264

Phone: 07747 692283 Web: altonconsultants.co.uk E-mail: haydon@altonconsultants.co.uk

Name	Sign up for:
Address	Basic [
	☐ Interme
	Basic 0
Phone	☐ Interme
Method of Payment	Photogr
CASH CHEQUE	Micros
_	

Course Titles

Course Tilles		
Sign up for:	Date	Price
☐ Basic Digital Camera Skills	24/04/09	£15.00
Intermediate Digital Camera	22/05/09	£15.00
☐ Basic Computer Skills	08/05/09	£15.00
☐ Intermediate Computer Skills	05/06/09	£15.00
Photographic Workshop Half Day	19/06/09	£55.00
Microsoft Office skills using word	26/06/09 Subtotal:	£15.00
	Castotal.	
	Total:	